EU-Georgia Sub-Committee Clusters 6_draft operational concl... - So... https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&Item...

EU-Georgia Sub-Committee Clusters 6_draft operational
conclusions

Ana Shaishmelashvili <ashaishmelashvili@mfa.gov.ge>

Thu 5/10/2018 10:12 AM

To:Elza Jgerenaia <ejgerenaia@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali
<mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>; n.kavtaradze@ncdc.ge <n.kavtaradze@ncdc.ge>; Nino Odisharia <nodisharia@moh.gov.ge>; Kakha
Khandolishvili <kkhandolishvili@mes.gov.ge>; Lika Klimiashvili <lklimiashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili
<mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Natia Gabitashvili <ngabitashvili@mes.gov.ge>; Natia Nogaideli <nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge>;
Ketevan Goginashvili <kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Mariam Darakhvelidze <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>;
gchichinadze@moesd.gov.ge <gchichinadze@moesd.gov.ge>; mgabunia@moesd.gov.ge <mgabunia@moesd.gov.ge>;
i.ujmajuridze@mra.gov.ge <i.ujmajuridze@mra.gov.ge>; A.Tatulashvili@ncdc.ge <A.Tatulashvili@ncdc.ge>; L.Malania@ncdc.ge
<L.Malania@ncdc.ge>; D.Tsereteli@ncdc.ge <D.Tsereteli@ncdc.ge>; N.Mebonia@ncdc.ge <N.Mebonia@ncdc.ge>;
ekipiani@ncdc.ge <e.kipiani@ncdc.ge>; Nino Jinjolava <njinjolava@moh.gov.ge>; Tea Gvaramadze
<tgvaramadze@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Archil Karaulashvili <akaraulashvili@mfa.gov.ge>; David Bujiashvili <dbujiashvili@mfa.gov.ge>; Emir Eteria
<eeteria@mfa.gov.ge>;

@ 1attachment

draft operational conclusions 2018 (3).dog;

3306083550 30¢0990M,

995 IGB0M Y39l s A0QHB3600 19 53MOWL, Md0WoLTo Bo@o®mgdwero d9-6 J39x3IBOL

9393m30@ 9ol 39-3 d9b3z900M0b Lodmgdgm ©ali33b7d0L 30639¢ FMbobsBU, odmyHagzbowls g3@M™m3wmwo
dbseols dog6.

30bm3m, 259:36Mmm s g0 sbmm dslido Jgbfimemgdgdo /s H93mxbsE0gd0 (Mgd-Bgobxgdom) mdzgbo
300393963000 BoM9dd0.

obolfo® adsEmdm,
bo9399LM LyOz0gdom,

Sbs

Anna Shaishmelashvili

Sectorial Integration Division
EU Assistance Coordination and Sectorial Integration Department

1 of2 7/1/2018, 10:36 PM



EU-Georgia Sub-Committee Clusters 6_draft operational concl... - So...

2 0f2

General Directorate for European Integration
Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Georgia

0118 Georgia, Thbilisi, Sh.Chitadze str.4

Cell: (+995) 577 10 20 18

E-mail: ashaishmelashvili@mfa.gov.ge
Web: http://www.mfa.gov.ge/

https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&Item...

7/1/2018, 10:36 PM



